
Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:McBride, Bryesha

YELLOW

Movement Freedom - 
Yellow AM

1:14

7:44 AM

6:30 AM 26.56 mi

25

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/20/2025 - 6/5/2026

6:34 AM Center for Community Transitions, 5825 Old Concord Rd / 5825 OLD CONCORD RD, 
CHARLOTTE 28213

6:45 AM Boys & Girls Club, 1200 Seigle Ave / 1115 Seigle Av, Charlotte 28205

6:50 AM First Ward Court @ Davidson St (across from Southside Market) / First Ward @ Davidson 
St, Charlotte 28202

6:55 AM Orchard Park Apartments / 845 CATES ST, CHARLOTTE 28202

6:58 AM Kimberly's Daycare, 317 N Summit Ave / 317 N SUMMIT AV, CHARLOTTE 28216

7:04 AM Clyde Dr & Coronet Way / CLYDE DR & CORONET WAY, CHARLOTTE 28208

7:07 AM Kalynne St & Jones St / KALYNNE ST & JONES ST, CHARLOTTE 28208

7:11 AM Sunshine Daycare, 900 September Ln / 900 SEPTEMBER LN, CHARLOTTE 28208

7:16 AM Avalon Ave & Karendale Ave / AVALON AVE & KARENDALE AVE, CHARLOTTE 28208

7:19 AM Effingham Rd & Clay Ave / 1248 Effingham Rd, Charlotte 28208

7:24 AM Movement Elementary / 2701 FREEDOM DR, CHARLOTTE 28208

1 of 19/15/2025 11:17:24 AM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:McBride, Bryesha

YELLOW

Movement Freedom - 
Yellow PM

1:37

4:37 PM

3:00 PM 26.58 mi

25

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/20/2025 - 6/5/2026

3:45 PM Movement Elementary / 2701 FREEDOM DR, CHARLOTTE 28208

3:50 PM Effingham Rd & Clay Ave / 1248 Effingham Rd, Charlotte 28208

3:52 PM Avalon Ave & Karendale Ave / AVALON AVE & KARENDALE AVE, CHARLOTTE 28208

3:56 PM Sunshine Daycare, 900 September Ln / 900 SEPTEMBER LN, CHARLOTTE 28208

4:01 PM Kalynne St & Jones St / KALYNNE ST & JONES ST, CHARLOTTE 28208

4:05 PM Clyde Dr & Coronet Way / CLYDE DR & CORONET WAY, CHARLOTTE 28208

4:09 PM Kimberly's Daycare, 317 N Summit Ave / 317 N SUMMIT AV, CHARLOTTE 28216

4:12 PM Orchard Park Apartments / 845 CATES ST, CHARLOTTE 28202

4:18 PM First Ward Court @ Davidson St (across from Southside Market) / First Ward @ Davidson 
St, Charlotte 28202

4:22 PM Boys & Girls Club, 1200 Seigle Ave / 1115 Seigle Av, Charlotte 28205

4:34 PM Center for Community Transitions, 5825 Old Concord Rd / 5825 OLD CONCORD RD, 
CHARLOTTE 28213

1 of 19/15/2025 11:17:24 AM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:McBride, Bryesha

YELLOW

Movement Freedom - 
Yellow PM (HALF DAY)

1:46

1:16 PM

11:30 AM 26.83 mi

22

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/20/2025 - 6/5/2026

12:20 PM Movement Elementary / 2701 FREEDOM DR, CHARLOTTE 28208

12:25 PM Effingham Rd & Clay Ave / 1248 Effingham Rd, Charlotte 28208

12:27 PM Avalon Ave & Karendale Ave / AVALON AVE & KARENDALE AVE, CHARLOTTE 28208

12:31 PM Sunshine Daycare, 900 September Ln / 900 SEPTEMBER LN, CHARLOTTE 28208

12:40 PM Clyde Dr & Coronet Way / CLYDE DR & CORONET WAY, CHARLOTTE 28208

12:47 PM Kimberly's Daycare, 317 N Summit Ave / 317 N SUMMIT AV, CHARLOTTE 28216

12:50 PM Orchard Park Apartments / 845 CATES ST, CHARLOTTE 28202

12:56 PM First Ward Court @ Davidson St (across from Southside Market) / First Ward @ Davidson 
St, Charlotte 28202

1:00 PM Boys & Girls Club, 1200 Seigle Ave / 1115 Seigle Av, Charlotte 28205

1:12 PM Center for Community Transitions, 5825 Old Concord Rd / 5825 OLD CONCORD RD, 
CHARLOTTE 28213

1 of 19/15/2025 11:17:24 AM


